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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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783Other

13.261,084X

28.812,354X

28.9850.022,368

28.9549.982,366

57.934,734

4,734

8,172

X0.762.000.1015.17

X178.751.005.0835.20

X54.001.004.5012.00

X6.821.000.996.90

X816.911.0021.4038.17

X50.171.006.008.36

X710.001.0020.0035.50

X782.601.0018.2043.00

X353.801.0012.2029.00

X730.001.0020.0036.50

X79.301.006.5012.20

X6.901.001.006.90

X816.911.0021.4038.17

X95.241.006.0015.87

X1,356.101.0035.5038.20

X4.832.000.3032.20

X470.131.009.5249.37

X1,584.001.0035.2045.00

X75.531.004.9815.17




